Sail No.

1

2 JPN6818
3 JPN6859
4 JPN6980
5 JPN5968
6 JPN6817
7 JPN6439
8 JPN6371
9 JPN3553
10 JPN1122

Boat Name
Andi Jr
Sea Moon
GOBLIN
evelyn
Happy
LEON
Zephyros
CHOUETTE
BAJITOFU
1122 Ly F—

Type
Lib26
Y-23
HR310
COMET33
Y-26l11S
First31.7
Y-R30
SeaM33
CM1200
ELLIOTTO13

Class
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

TCF
0.950
1.010
1.030
1.065
1.090
1.120
1.140
1.188
1.300
1.380



